
Club Name Club President(s) Contact Info Vice President Contact Info Club Advisor Contact Info Meeting date
Meeting 
time Classroom/location

Art Club Ava Paule 23paulea@ttsdstudents.org Izzy Pope Mr.Rogers mroger@ttsd.k12.or.us Every Other Friday 8:30 Mr. Rogers

Asian Union Club Shannon Liang 23liangs@ttsdstudents.org Nathan Tran  25trann@ttsdstudents.org Mrs. Bieker abieker@ttsd.k12.or.us
2nd and 4th Fridays 

every month 8:20 307

Black Student Union
Wajeeh Konge and 
Keiry Muhammad

25kongew@ttsdstudents.
org/24muhammada@ttsdstudents
.org

Book

Ryder 
Thompson/Ania 

Kastrava
23thompsonr@ttsdstudents.
org/23kastravaa@ttsdstudents.org Mrs. Gudenas kgudenas@ttsd.k12.or.us 222

Bouldering Club Every Monday/Friday 4:15 Circuit Gym 

Bowling Club Jaiden Riodil 23riodilr@ttsdstudents.org
Haley Shimojima & Nicco 

Simonetti 
23shimojimah@ttsdstudents.org 
24simonettin@ttsdstudents.org Mark Pearl Wednesday 4:00 PM

At Tigard bowl and Mark 
Pearl 

Chess Club Miloh Maddock 24maddockm@ttsdstudents.org Lakyn Reed Mr. Engstrom cengstrom@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 8:10 AM Mr. Engstrom
Climate Déja Fitzwater 23fitzwaterd@ttsdstudents.org Hailey Zinsli 23zinsli@ttsdstudents.org Mrs. Mello Jmello@ttsd.k12.or.us Tuesday 8:00 AM N207

EBA Sylvia/Madi Vogel 25vogelm@ttsdstudents.org Mitchell Mr. Connor jconner@ttsd.k12.or.us Friday (not weekly) 8:30 AM Mr. Connor
Ethics Quindlan Kelleher 23kelleherq@ttsdstudents.org Ellerie Harrington 23harringtone@ttsdstudents.org Mr. Rogers mrogers@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 8:15 AM Mr. Rogers

FBLA
Hanna 

Vandersommen
24vandersommen@ttsdstudents.
org Theo Jones 23jonest@ttsdstudents.org Mr. McIssac cmcisaac@ttsd.k12.or.us Thursday 8:30 E113

FCA Chloe Kerns 24kernsc@ttsdstudents.org Emma Fauth 25fauthm@ttsdstudents.org Mrs. Kuhn ckuhn@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 8:15 AM Mrs.Kuhn 
Gaming Club Charlie Jinhe Huang jjinhehuang1111@gmail.com Mr. Bayha Thursday 4:15 Mr. Bayha

GSA (Gender and 
Sexualities Alliance) Sam Pearson 23pearsons@ttsdstudents.org Elden Villarreal 23villarreale@ttsdstudents.org mscher@ttsd.k12.or.us Monday 4:00 PM CE2

HOSA (Future Health 
Professionals) Kiara

23salasmorenok@ttsdstudents.
org Elsa Santana Figueroa Mrs. Rhee mrhee@ttsd.k12.or.us Every other Monday 8:25 AM 323

International Film 
Club

Jacob Henig and Oly 
Casey

25henigj@ttsdstudents.org and 
25caseyo@ttsdstudents.org Mrs. Madio emadio@ttsd.k12.or.us Every Wednesday  3:50 PM 226

Japanese Honor 
Society Lakyn Reed 23reedl@ttsdstudents.org Ms. Bieker abieker@ttsd.k12.or.us Monday 4:00 PM 307

Jewish Student 
Union Grace Schroeder 23schroederg@ttsdstudents.org Ellerie Harrington 23harringtone@ttsdstudents.org Mike Savage msavage@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 8:20 AM Mr. Savage

Knitting and Crochet Katarina Ilic katilic2@gmail.com Ms. Perry eperry@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 4-5 PM N204

Lacrosse Maddie Graham 24grahamm@ttsdstudents.org Lauren Hagood 23hagoodl@ttsdstudents.org Vphsgirls@tigardlacrosse.com
Starts in spring, contact 

club president 6:30 PM Football Field
Math Club Owen Magnusen 23magnuseno@ttsdstudents.org Lakyn Reed 23reedl@ttsdstudents.org Mr. Ilsley silsley@ttsd.k12.or.us Thursday 8:00 AM Mr. Isley

MEChA Gisselle Hernandez 
23hernandezojedag@ttsdstudents
.org Esvin Sanchez Aberham Diaz Thursday 4:00 PM CE2

Media Mag
Elsie Underhill & 

Maya Osawa
24underhille@ttsdstudents.org, 
24osawam@ttsdstudents.org Ms. Perry eperry@ttsd.k12.or.us Monday 3:50 PM N204

Model UN Aishiki Nag 23naga@ttsdstudents.org Ms. Cooney mcooney@ttsd.k12.or.us
MMENA Tasneem Jabrah 23jabraht@ttsdstudents.org Sarah Berg 503-801-4682 Mrs. Sweilem Nsweilem@ttsd.k12.or.us ask president

National Honors 
Society (NHS) Kayla Kumm 23kummk@ttsdstudents.org Kaelyn Watson lbradshaw@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 8:30 AM Library

No Place For Hate Henry Castillo 23castillih@ttsdstudents.org Angela Aguilar Mr. Parness rparness@ttsd.k12.or.us 1st & 3rd Mondays 4:00 PM 223
Pacific Islander 

Affinity Grace Chofat 23chofatg@ttsdstudents.org Sienna Chaudhary 24chaudharys@ttsdstudents.org Diaz Mdiaz@ttsd.k12.or.us
1st & 3rd Tuesdays 

every month 4:00 PM 211
Period Club Emily Hooks 23hooksm@ttsdstudents.org Ella Bodio & Madi Miller Mrs. Mello jmello@ttsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 8:30 AM N207

Plant Club

Elsa Santana and Mia 
Dodson

23santanafigueroae@ttsdstudents
.org, 23dodsonm@ttsdstudents.
org Mr. Connor jconner@ttsd.k12.or.us Mr. Connors

Robotics Nat Daniel nat.j.daniel2006@gmail.com Jordan White 23whitej@ttsdstudents.org
thstechteam.coaching@gmail.
com Tuesdays & Thursday 5:30 - 7:30 PM S003

SHAC Abrase@vgmhc.org 

Ski Ellie Bohnstedt 25bohnstedte@ttsdstudents.org

Contact president for 
more information 

(seasonal)

Snowboard Joanna thssnowboard@gmail.com

Contact president for 
more information 

(seasonal)
Spanish National 

Honor Society Bella Jett 23jettb@ttsdstudents.org Mr. Engstrom cengstrom@ttsd.k12.or.us

Sparrow
Camryn Bailey and 

Syliva P 23baileyc@ttsdstudents.org Mr. Unis Dunis@ttsd.k12.or.us Thursday 8:30 Mr. Unis

mailto:23reedl@ttsdstudents.org


Speech and Debate 
Team Rica De Sa Arianna Rose Cruz 25cruza@ttsdstudents.org 2greenmountains@gmail.com Tuesdays & Thursdays 3:50 PM Mr. Rice 

Student Pillar 
Leadership Group Henry Castillo 23castilloh@ttsdstudents.org Every other Tuesday 8:00 AM Thompson

STUDD
Tiana Akkinson and 

Emma Fordice
23atkinsont@ttsdstudents.org / 
23fordicee@ttsdstudents.org Connie Ramaekers cramaekers@ttsd.k12.or.us Friday 8:20 AM W201

Super Friends Danielle Johnson Djohnsonl@ttsd.k12.or.us

Thespian
Ava Coffman-

Luckcuck Deja Fitzwater 23fitzwaterd@ttsdstudents.org Mrs. Scoles tscoles@ttsd.k12.or.us Thursday 4:00 PM Auditorium 
Tigard High Service Lily Herman 23hermanl@ttsdstudents.org Ellerie Harrington 23harringtone@ttsdstudents.org Mr. Holtz fholtz@ttsd.k12.or.us Monday 8:15 AM Mr. Holtz

Young Life Brady Debban 24debbanb@ttsdstudents.org Eva Caulfield 24caulfielde@ttsdstudents.org Heidi Dehaan hdehaan@ttsd.k12.or.us Every other Monday 7:00 PM Tigard Grange

mailto:cramaekers@ttsd.k12.or.us

